F22000003372

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only







S. ROBERTS

MAY 2 7 2022

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

۰ ،

	ACCOUNT NO.	: I20000	0000195
	REFERENCE	: 712855	7266213
	AUTHORIZATION	: Ind	elenan
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 5337	7.50
ORDER DATE :	May 27, 2022		this amount should be
ORDER TIME :	1:59 PM		Correct.
ORDER NO. :	712855-005		
CUSTOMER NO:	7266213		They have been doiring business since 1987,
			all the fees.
	FOREIGN	FILINGS	let me know it you
NAME :	J.W. PEPPER	& SON, INC.	MIRA A Light and Alt

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_ <u>_</u> <u>X</u> ¥	CERTIFIED COPY	
· · ·	PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
<u> </u>	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD	STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ____ Son, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· · ·

.

. .

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Andrea Pelloqouin

	Name	of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····
J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.				
·····	Firm/C	ompany		· ·
191 Sheree Blvd				
<u> </u>	Ad	dress		
Exton, PA 19341				
	City/State	e and Zip	code	
apelloqu@jwpepper.com	-	·		
E-mai	l address: (to be use	d for futu	re annual report	notification)
For further information concerning	ng this matter, pleas	e call;		
Andrea Pelloquín	484 at (321	-2676	
Name of Person	Area C	ode	Daytime Telep	hone Number
STREET/COURIER A Registration Section	DDRESS:		MAILING A Registration S	
Division of Corporations	•		Division of C	
The Centre of Tallahasse	e		P.O. Box 632	
2415 N. Monroe Street, S Tallahassee, FL 32303	Suite 810		Tallahassee, F	FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the follow Please make check payable to: FLO		NT OF ST	ATE	
🗆 \$70.00 Filing Fee 🛛 🗆 \$78	.75 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	□ \$78.7	5 Filing Fee & fied Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

J.W. Pepper & Son Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Pennsylvania	3. 8	34960	
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applie	cable)
09/16/1942	5.		
(Date	of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration, if other that	n perpetual)
11/16/1987			
	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.150) & 607.150		
191 Sheree Blvd.	, Exton, PA 19341		202
	(Principal office	street address)	2022 HAY
	(Current mailing a	address, if different)	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.) Corporation Service Company	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	AM 9:23
fice Address:	1201 Hayes Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

alexis Weiterd, assistant va president

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

• • . . .

A. DIRECTORS

🛱 Chairman	Glenn Burtch Name:	⊡Chairman	Lee Paynter Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	🖬 Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Chester Springs, PA 19425	Director	Atglen, PA 19301	
President		President		
Uvice President		Vice President		
Secretary	CTreasurer			
CEO	Other	COO	0ther	
ElChairman	Kathy Fernandes	Chairman	Eric King	
⊡Vice Chairman	28 Kristin Circle	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Downington, PA 19335	∎ Director	West Chester, PA 19380	
President	<u></u>			
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Scoretary	Treasurer	
Other	[]Other	CFO	⊡Other	
Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
Uvice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
□President		□President	······	
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	[]Treasurer	□Secretary	Treasurer	
DOther	Other	□Other	Other	
Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.				
12.	Signature of Director o	r Officer		
12. Coe Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
13	(Typed or printed name and capacity of perso	hief Op n signing application)	yera tag OFTCPT	



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

05/27/2022

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

J. W. PEPPER & SON INC.

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Business Corporation under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC220527121466-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify